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What is the maximum amount

you can be paid?

Insured amounts under the ABN AMRO short-term travel insurance
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The words italicized in this overview have a special meaning. The explanation of these words can be found in the
list of definitions of the Annual travel insurance terms and conditions.

Standard cover

Accidents
In case of death
In case of permanent disability

Insured amount

€17,500
€ 50,000

Comprehensive coverage
€ 35,000
€ 100,000

Unforeseen expenses for

Personal help

A funeral abroad of an insured and travel expenses of family
members in this context

Necessary longer stay due to loss or theft of travel documents,
strike, border closure or natural disaster

Damage to holiday accommodation or tent

Necessary purchases during a trip

Telephone costs other than to the ABN AMRO Emergency Service
Visiting costs in case of hospitalisation of an insured

Costs caused by incapacitation of the means of transportation

Search or rescue operation after a person has gone missing or
an accident

Insured amount

costs price
€ 5,000 per trip

costs price

€ 750 per trip
€ 300 per trip
€ 175 per trip
€ 300 per trip
€ 2,250 per trip
costs price

Comprehensive coverage
costs price
€ 5,000 per trip

costs price

€ 1,500 per trip
€ 600 per trip
€ 350 per trip
costs price

€ 4,500 per trip
costs price

Luggage

Luggage (total of all luggage together)

Photo, film, video or sound equipment

Computer equipment

Bicycles, strollers or wheelchairs

Body jewellery, watches

(Sun)glasses, sunglasses or contact lenses

Mobile phones, smartphones, smartwatches or tablets
Money or checks (of all insured persons together)
Property bought or received during the trip (of all insured per-
sons together)

Insured amount

€1,750
€1,250

€ 1,250
€625

€375

€250

€ 375

no coverage
€ 350 per trip

Comprehensive coverage
€ 3,500

€ 2,500

€ 2,500

€ 1,250

€750

€ 500

€750

€ 250 per trip

€ 350 per trip
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Medical expenses Insured amount Comprehensive coverage
Medlical expenses incurred outside the Netherlands costs price costs price

Emergency dental costs outside the Netherlands € 375 €750

Costs of follow-up dental treatments in the Netherlands follo- € 375 €750

wing an accident outside the Netherlands

Costs of prostheses €700 € 700

Optional additional cover

Winter sports holiday cover Insured amount Comprehensive coverage
Ski passes, ski lifts, ski rental, ski lessons costs price costs price
Renting winter sports equipment after theft of or damage to costs price costs price

winter sports equipment of an insured

The insured amounts apply per person per trip, unless stated otherwise. These are the maximum amounts that can be paid out.
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